
 

Accredited Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany   
The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code.  

  

 

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

 

dk Fixiersysteme GmbH & Co KG 
 

Ferdinand-Lassalle-Straße 35 
72770 Reutlingen 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Development, Production and Sales of Fixturing Systems for Measuring Machines and process-
integrated Measurement Systems. Sales of Surface Protective Sleeving and Separation Grids for 
Transport/Storage. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of revision 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 

529889 QM15 
2022-11-22 
2022-12-16 
2025-12-15 
2022-11-22 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  
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